Food Service Accessories
Distinctive details are the difference between ho hum
and first class. Make your food and beverage
presentations stand out with specialty food accessories.
Spirit® Picks & Stirrers
Distinctive Details
Stirrers, picks & utensils for any event
Customization options make your event or

Stock Custom Printable Picks/Stirrers - Available in White, Clear, Black, and Wood.
SPPKRExx4
All plastic products listed in this brochure are made of polystyrene
which is recyclable where facilities exist (with the exception of Sea
Sheller® utensils made of ABS). Recycling facilities may not exist
in your area. Please support recycling in your community.
Allergy Markers
Sword Pick
W_BI_1183_0824
Standard Food & Beverage Picks
DESCRIPTIONITEM# CASE
WEIGHT
CASE
COUNTCOLOR CASE
CUBE
SPPKARBK35  3.5” Arrow Pick Black 10/1000 10.4 0.30
SPPKSWBK45 4.5” Sword Pick Black 5/500 5.0 0.71
SPPKTPBK35 3.5” Triangle Prism Pick Black 1/2500 3.5 0.22
SPPKTPCRY35C 3.5” Triangle Prism Pick Crystal 1/2500 3.5 0.22
SPPKTPTRSA45 4.5” Triangle Prism Pick Sapphire 5/500 5.9 0.54
SPPKTPTREM45 4.5” Triangle Prism Pick Emerald 5/500 5.9 0.54
SPPKTPBK5 5” Triangle Prism Pick Black 5/500 6.5 0.54
Standard Solid Beverage Stirrers – Ball End Stirrers
DESCRIPTIONITEM# CASE
WEIGHT
CASE
COUNTCOLOR CASE
CUBE
SPSTRDBECRY6 6” Ball-End Stirrer, Round Stem Crystal 5/500 16.4 0.71
SPSTCRY55 5.5” Ball-End Stirrer, Square Stem Crystal 5/1000 26.7 0.99
SPSTSQBEBK6A 6” Ball-End Stirrer, Square Stem Black 1/1000 7.0 0.24
Specialty Utensils, Sea Sheller® Shellfish Opener
DESCRIPTIONITEM# CASE
WEIGHT
CASE
COUNTCOLOR CASE
CUBE
SPFFFRE6 5.5” Fish Fork/Fry Fork Red 1/1000 4.9 0.24
SPCUGOFKIV425 4.25” Gourmet Fork Ivory 5/500 11.8 0.71
SPSSRE75CT500 7.5” Sea Sheller® Utensil Red 1/500 16.2 0.64
SPSSYE75CT500 7.5” Sea Sheller® Utensil Yellow 1/500 16.2 0.64
SPSSBL75CT500 7.5” Sea Sheller® Utensil Blue 1/500 16.2 0.64
Knotted Bamboo Picks & Wood Stirrers
DESCRIPTIONITEM# CASE
WEIGHT
CASE
COUNTCOLOR CASE
CUBE
SPPKBAK35 3.5” Knotted Bamboo  Natural Bamboo 10/100 1.4 0.25
SPPKBAK475 4.75” Knotted Bamboo  Natural Bamboo 10/100 1.5 0.28
SPSTWD55CT10M 5.5” Wood Coffee Stir Natural Birch Wood 10/1000 20.5 0.88
SPSTWD55CT5M 5.5” Wood Coffee Stir (Wrapped) Natural Birch Wood 5/1000 14.25 0.99
Food / Steak and Allergy Markers
DESCRIPTIONITEM# CASE
WEIGHT
CASE
COUNTCOLOR CASE
CUBE
SPSMWD35RA 3.5” Wood Steak Marker  RARE 10/500 10 0.46
SPSMWD35MR 3.5” Wood Steak Marker  M. RARE 10/500 10 0.46
SPSMWD35MED 3.5” Wood Steak Marker  MEDIUM 10/500 10 0.46
SPSMWD35MW 3.5” Wood Steak Marker  M. WELL 10/500 10 0.46
SPSMWD35WE 3.5” Wood Steak Marker  WELL 10/500 10 0.46
SPPK3SPPR 3” SPECIAL PREP Pick/Allergy Marker Lilac Purple 2/1000 2.4 0.16
SPSMRARE3CT2M 3” Plastic Steak Marker Red: RARE 2/1000 2.8 0.18
SPSMMRPI3CT2M 3” Plastic Steak Marker Pink: M. RARE 2/1000 2.8 0.18
SPSMMEWH3CT2M 3” Plastic Steak Marker White: MEDIUM 2/1000 2.8 0.18